•	 1/3”	Progressive	Scan	CMOS
•	 	Full	HD	1080p
•	 Day	&	Night(ICR)
•	 Varifocal	lens,	f=3.3-12	mm
•	 IR	LED,	max.	30	m
•	 H.264
•	 SD	memory	slot
•	 12V	(DC)	/	PoE
•	 Vandal-Resistant
•	 Weatherproof	to	IP66,	-40°C…+50°C
HD 720p (1,3Mpix)
IR dome camera
LTV-ICDM1-E8231L-V3.3-12
Vid
eo
Imaging Device 1/3" CMOS
Effective Pixels (H/V) 1280x960
Electronic shutter speed 1/25…1/100000 c
Resolution 1280x960
Max. framerate Max. 25fps at all resolutions
Min. illumination 0 lk(IR illumination on)
Video compression format H.264
Le
ns
Mount Type Build-in, varifocal
Focal Length 3.3-12 mm
Iris control DC
Vid
eo
 ou
tp
ut
(fo
r in
sta
lla
tio
n)
Video output CVBS : 1.0 Vp-p / 75 Ω composite, 704 x
480(N), 704 x 576(P)
Scanning Frequency PAL: 15.625 kHz х 50 Hz, NTSC: 15.734 kHz х
59.94 Hz
Au
dio
Audio I/O Line in/ Line out
Audio Compression Format G.711A
Op
er
at
ion
al
Day & Night Auto (ICR), Color & B/W
IR LED Max.30 m
Backlight Compensation BLC
Gain Control AGC
White Balance AWB / Manual (presets)
Sens-up -
Motion detection Yes
Alarm I/O Input 1 / Output 1
Memory Slot  TF, max. 64GB
Ne
tw
or
k
Ethernet RJ45
Protocol TCP/IP, UDP, DHCP, NTP, RTSP, PPPoE, DDNS,
SMTP, FTP
Web Viewer Internet Explorer
Security HTTPS, login authentication, IP address
filtering
M
ec
ha
nic
al
&
Ele
ctr
ica
l &
En
vir
on
m
en
ta
l
Input Voltage-Current 12V (DC), 6.48W; PoE (IEEE 802.3af), 6.48W
Operating conditions Outdoor IP66
Operating Temperature -40°…+50°C
Dimensions (WxHxD) 150×114 mm
Weight 0.9 kg
extended warranty
3 year
LT V  G a r a n t i e
3 Jahre